MICHIGAN INDIAN FAMILY OLYMPICS

~To qualify, GTB Elders must participate
in 3 or more events, age appropriate.

~register with Strongheart Center.
~Must RSVP by July 10, 2024

highlights of activities we will be doing while
we are in Saginaw Chippewa territory:

e 18th -arrival tour Tribal Museum
check in hotel, dinner (on own)
cornhole tournament & pickleball in
the evening at Island Park.

e 19th -all day at Family Olympic's back
to hotel and rest for dinner( on your
own). some will be going to BINGO

e 20th - check out, eat breakfast, than
tour Andahwod Elders Center then
HOME bound.

GTB Elders Site Coordinators:
Antrim-Grand Traverse

Tanya Tanner
Delora Wilson
Benzie-Manistee
Agnes Glinski
Charlevoix
Barb Kenwabikise
Leelanau
Greg Bailey

Melissa Martinez

534-7710
534-7769

534-7128

534-7066

534-7740
534-7743





