MICHIGAN INDIAN FAMILY OLYMPICS JULY 18-20,2024

CO-SPONSORED BY THE GTB ELDERS ADVISORY ORGANIZATION





~To qualify, GTB Elders must participate in 3 or more events, age appropriate.

~register with Strongheart Center.

~Must RSVP by July 10, 2024

<u>highlights of activities</u> we will be doing while we are in Saginaw Chippewa territory:

- 18th -arrival tour Tribal Museum check in hotel, dinner (on own) cornhole tournament & pickleball in the evening at Island Park.
- 19th -all day at Family Olympic's back to hotel and rest for dinner(on your own). some will be going to BINGO
- 20th check out, eat breakfast, than tour Andahwod Elders Center then HOME bound.

GTB Elders Site Coordinators: Antrim-Grand Traverse

Tanya Tanner	534-7710
Delora Wilson	534-7769
Benzie-Manistee	
Agnes Glinski	534-7128
Charlevoix	
Barb Kenwabikise	534-7066
Leelanau	
Greg Bailey	534-7740
Melissa Martinez	534-7743